Layer 3 Stackable 10GbE Managed Switch
DXS-3600 Series
D-Link’s DXS-3600 Series Layer 3 Stackable 10GbE Managed Switch consists of new compact,
high-peformance switches that feature wire speed 10-Gigabit Ethernet switching, routing, and
very low latency. The 1U height and selectable front-to-back or back-to-front air flow make
the DXS-3600 Series suitable for enterprise and campus aggregation network environments.
The DXS-3600 Series switches have 24 or 8 fixed 10 GbE SFP+ ports and can accomodate more
ports with the addition of an expansion module. The expansion modules not only provide

•	Policy Based Route
DXS-3600 Series Layer 3 Stackable 10GbE Managed Switch
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DXS-3600-32S/SI •	24 fixed SFP+ ports with one expansion slot with Standard Image, one AC power supply, and three fan trays (front-to-back airflow)
included
DXS-3600-16S/SI •	8 fixed SFP+ ports with one expansion slot with Standard Image, one AC power supply, and three fan trays (front-to-back airflow)
included
DXS-3600-32S/EI •	24 fixed SFP+ ports with one expansion slot with Enhanced Image, one AC power supply, and three fan trays (front-to-back airflow)
included
DXS-3600-16S/EI •	8 fixed SFP+ ports with one expansion slot with Enhanced Image, one AC power supply, and three fan trays (front-to-back airflow)
included
DXS-3600-32S-SE-LIC •	DXS-3600-32S Standard Image to Enhanced Image License
DXS-3600-16S-SE-LIC •	DXS-3600-16S Standard Image to Enhanced Image License
DXS-3600-EM-4XT •	4 x 10GBASE-T expansion module
DXS-3600-EM-8T •	8 x 10/100/1000BASE-T expansion module
DXS-3600-EM-4QXS •	4 x 40G QSFP+ expansion module
DXS-3600-EM-8XS •	8 x 10G SFP+ expansion module
DXS-3600-EM-Stack •	2 x 120G CXP physical stacking module
DXS-3600-PWR-FB •	300W AC power supply tray with front-to-back airflow
DXS-3600-PWR-BF •	300W AC power supply tray with back-to-front airflow
DXS-3600-PWRDC-FB •	300W DC power supply tray with front-to-back airflow
DXS-3600-FAN-FB •	Fan tray with front-to-back airflow
Standards
MIB & RFC Standards •	RFC1213 MIB II
•	RFC1907 SNMP v2 MIB
•	RFC5519 IGMP v3 MIB
•	RFC1724 RIP v2 MIB
•	RFC2021 RMONv2 MIB
•	RFC1643, RFC2358, RFC2665 Ether-like MIB
•	RFC4836 802.3 MAU MIB
•	RFC4363 802.1p MIB
•	RFC2618 RADIUS Authentication Client MIB
•	RFC4292 IP Forwarding Table MIB
•	RFC2932 IPv4 Multicast Routing MIB
•	RFC2934 PIM MIB for IPv4
•	 RFC2620 RADIUS Accounting Client MIB
•	RFC2925 Traceroute MIB
•	RFC2925 Ping MIB
•	RFC1850 OSPF MIB
•	Private MIB
•	RFC1112, RFC2236, RFC3376, RFC4541 IGMP Snooping
•	RFC4363 802.1v
•	RFC2338 VRRP
•	RFC1058, RFC1388, RFC1723, RFC2453, RFC2080 RIP
•	RFC1370, RFC1765, RFC2328, RFC2740, RFC3101 makes RFC1587
obsolete, RFC2328 makes RFC1583, RFC2178 OSPF v2,v3
•	RFC1771, RFC1997, RFC2439, RFC2796, RFC2842, RFC2918 BGP
•	RFC3973 PIM-DM
•	RFC5059 PIM-SM
•	RFC3569, RFC4601, RFC4608, RFC4607, RFC4604 PIM SSM
•	RFC3376 IGMP
•	RFC2475 Priority Queue Mapping
•	RFC2475, RFC2598 Class of Service (CoS)
•	RFC2597, RFC2598 QoS Flow Actions
•	RFC2697, RFC2698 Three Color MarkerRFC2093, RFC2904,
RFC2095, RFC2906 AAA
•	RFC1321, RFC2144, RFC2313, RFC2420, RFC2841, RFC3394
Encryption
•	RFC2289 One-Time
•	RFC3580 802.1X
•	RFC2866 RADIUS Accounting
•	RFC2138, RFC2139, RFC2865, RFC2618 RADIUS Author. for
Management Access
•	RFC1492 TACACS+ Auth. for Management Access
•	RFC2068, RFC2616 Web-based GUI
•	RFC854 Telnet Server
•	RFC783, RFC1350 TFTP Client
•	RFC1157, RFC1901, RFC1908, RFC2570, RFC2574, RFC2575,
RFC3411-17 SNMP
•	RFC3164 System Log
•	RFC2819 RMON v1
•	RFC951, RFC1542, RFC2131, RFC3046 BootP/DHCP Client